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Date Start Event Name Depart Location Group
Wed 10/19/2022 8:00 am Picture Retakes @ K-8 & HS HS Auditorium

K-8 Adaptive PE Room
EL 1st Grade
EL 2nd Grade
EL Kindergarten
HS All Students
K-8 4th Grade
K-8 5th Grade
MS 6 Grade
MS 7 Grade
MS 8 Grade
k-8 3rd Grade

Wed 10/26/2022 11:50 am MS Band & Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

11:50 am HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Thu 10/27/2022 12:00 pm MS Band & Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

11:50 am HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Mon 10/31/2022 8:00 am MS Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

8:00 am HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Tue 11/01/2022 8:00 am MS Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Tue 11/01/2022 8:00 am MS Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium MS Choir Club
MS Band

Tue 11/01/2022 7:30 pm MS Band/Choir Concert @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium MS Choir Club
MS Band

Wed 11/02/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Thu 11/03/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Fri 11/04/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Mon 11/07/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Tue 11/08/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Wed 11/09/2022 8:00 am HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Wed 11/09/2022 1:45 pm Veterans Day Program @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Wed 11/09/2022 7:30 pm HS Guitar Veterans Day Concert @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Thu 11/10/2022 8:00 am HS Choir/Band Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS Choir
HS BAND

Fri 11/11/2022 8:00 am HS Choir/Band Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND
HS Choir

Mon 11/14/2022 8:00 am HS Choir/Band Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND
HS Choir
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Tue 11/15/2022 8:00 am HS Choir/Band Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Wed 11/16/2022 8:00 am HS Choir/Band Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Wed 11/16/2022 7:30 pm HS Choir/Band Concert @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Mon 12/12/2022 8:30 am 5th Grade Play Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
8:20 am HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Tue 12/13/2022 8:30 am 5th Grade Play Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

8:20 am HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Wed 12/14/2022 8:30 am 5th Grade Play Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

8:15 am HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Wed 12/14/2022 10:00 am 5th Grade Christmas Play Matinee @
HS Auditorium

9:30 am HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Wed 12/14/2022 7:00 pm 5th Grade Christmas Play Performance
@ HS Auditorium

HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Wed 02/01/2023 12:00 pm MS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

12:00 pm HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Thu 02/02/2023 12:00 pm MS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

12:00 pm HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Fri 02/03/2023 TBD MS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

TBD HS Auditorium MS Band
MS Choir Club

Tue 02/07/2023 7:30 pm MS Band/Choir Concert @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium MS Choir Club
MS Band

Wed 02/08/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Thu 02/09/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Fri 02/10/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Mon 02/13/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Tue 02/14/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Wed 02/15/2023 TBD HS Guitar Rehearsals @ HS Auditorium TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Wed 02/15/2023 7:30 pm HS Guitar Pops Concert @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Thu 02/16/2023 12:00 pm HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS Choir
HS BAND

Fri 02/17/2023 12:00 pm HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND
HS Choir

Mon 02/20/2023 12:00 pm HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND
HS Choir
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Tue 02/21/2023 12:00 pm HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Tue 02/21/2023 7:30 pm HS Band/Choir Concert @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS Choir

HS BAND
Wed 03/08/2023 8:00 am 3rd & 4th Grade Program Rehearsals @

HS Auditorium
8:00 am HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade

k-8 3rd Grade
Thu 03/09/2023 8:00 am 3rd & 4th Grade Program Rehearsals @

HS Auditorium
8:00 am HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade

k-8 3rd Grade
Mon 03/20/2023 8:00 am 3rd & 4th Grade Program Rehearsals @

HS Auditorium
8:00 am HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade

k-8 3rd Grade
Tue 03/21/2023 8:00 am 3rd & 4th Grade Program Rehearsals @

HS Auditorium
8:00 am HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade

k-8 3rd Grade
Tue 03/21/2023 7:00 pm 3rd Grade Spring Program @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium k-8 3rd Grade

Wed 03/22/2023 8:00 am 3rd & 4th Grade Program Rehearsals @
HS Auditorium

8:00 am HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade
k-8 3rd Grade

Wed 03/22/2023 7:00 pm 4th Grade Spring Program @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium K-8 4th Grade

Thu 03/23/2023 12:00 pm Kindergarten Program Rehearsals @
HS Auditorium

HS Auditorium EL Kindergarten

Fri 03/24/2023 8:30 am Kindergarten Program Rehearsals @
HS Auditorium

8:30 am HS Auditorium EL Kindergarten

Mon 03/27/2023 12:00 pm Kindergarten Program Rehearsals @
HS Auditorium

HS Auditorium EL Kindergarten

Tue 03/28/2023 8:30 am Kindergarten Program Rehearsals @
HS Auditorium

8:30 am HS Auditorium EL Kindergarten

Tue 03/28/2023 7:00 pm Kindergarten Spring Program @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium EL Kindergarten

Fri 03/31/2023 1:05 pm 2nd Grade Rehearsals @ MVHS 1:05 pm HS Auditorium EL 2nd Grade
Tue 04/04/2023 8:30 am 2nd Grade Program Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
8:30 am HS Auditorium EL 2nd Grade

Tue 04/04/2023 7:00 pm 2nd Grade Spring Program @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium EL 2nd Grade

Wed 04/05/2023 7:00 pm PEAP Social HS Practice Gym
HS Auditorium

Public
MS 8 Grade
K-8 5th Grade
HS Seniors
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Thu 04/13/2023 7:00 pm PEAP Social HS Auditorium

HS Practice Gym
HS Seniors
K-8 5th Grade
MS 8 Grade
Public

Tue 04/18/2023 7:00 pm 5th Grade Dare Graduation @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade

Mon 05/01/2023 TBD Guitar Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Tue 05/02/2023 TBD Guitar Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Wed 05/03/2023 TBD Guitar Concert Rehearsals @ HS
Auditorium

TBD HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club

Wed 05/03/2023 7:30 pm Senior Guitar Concert/Awards HS Auditorium HS Guitar Club
Thu 05/04/2023 TBD HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
TBD HS Auditorium HS Choir

HS BAND
Fri 05/05/2023 TBD HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
TBD HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Mon 05/08/2023 TBD HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
TBD HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Tue 05/09/2023 TBD HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
TBD HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Wed 05/10/2023 TBD HS Band/Choir Rehearsals @ HS

Auditorium
TBD HS Auditorium HS BAND

HS Choir
Wed 05/10/2023 8:20 am 5th Grade @ MVHS Band Promotion 8:20 am HS Auditorium K-8 5th Grade
Wed 05/10/2023 7:30 pm HS Band/Choir Concert @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS Choir

HS BAND
Tue 05/16/2023 12:00 pm MS Band & Choir Rehearsals @ MVHS 12:00 pm HS Auditorium MS Band

MS Choir Club
Wed 05/17/2023 12:00 pm MS Band & Choir Rehearsals @ MVHS 12:00 pm HS Auditorium MS Band

MS Choir Club
Wed 05/17/2023 7:30 pm MS Choir & Band Awards Concert @

HS Aud.
HS Auditorium MS Choir Club

MS Band
Mon 05/22/2023 8:00 am HS Band Rehearsal/Graduation @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium HS BAND

Wed 05/24/2023 8:00 am HS Band Rehearsal/Graduation @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND

Fri 05/26/2023 8:00 am HS Band Rehearsal/Graduation @ HS
Auditorium

HS Auditorium HS BAND


